
  

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         December 4-9, 2017 

GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES, 
 

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

 
 

MONDAY (12/04) 8th Grade Honor Roll, MPR, 3:10 pm – 3:38 pm 

 
TUESDAY (12/05)  

 
    

WEDNESDAY (12/06) Minimum Day (dismissal time 2:14PM) 
                                                 Hour of code    
                                       VCUSD Board Meeting, 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
                                       655 Walnut Ave, Vallejo 
                                                          

THURSDAY (12/07) ELAC/Senior Posadas Festival, MPR, 4:00 pm-8:00 pm.  

                Come and enjoy Pozole, Tamales, Taquitos, Hot Chocolate, and a 

variety of games plus help celebrate this delightful Latin American tradition.  

 

FRIDAY (12/08) Free Dress with Pass 
                  

SATURDAY (12/09) ACT Testing, MPR, 7:30 am 

 

 

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 

 

 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

       Del 4 al 9 de diciembre, 2017 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 
 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  

 
 

LUNES (12/04) Carta de Honor para el Octavo grado, MPR, 3:10 pm -3:38 pm 

 

MARTES (12/05)  

 

MIÉRCOLES (12/06)  Día Mínimo (los estudiantes salen a 2:14pm) 

          Hora del Código 

                                     Junta de la Directiva de VCUSD, 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm     

                                     655 Walnut Ave. Vallejo 

JUEVES (12/07)  Festival de Posadas, MPR, 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm. 

                             Patrocinada por el grupo de ELAC y los estudiantes del grado 12, 

Venga a disfrutar de Pozole, Tamales, Chocolate Caliente, y una variedad de juegos y 

a celebrar de esta tradición de América Latina.  

 
 

VIERNES (12/08) Día de Vestimenta Libre con Pase 

        

SABADO (12/09) Examen de ACT, MPR, 7:30 am 

 

 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 
 

 

 



Be sure to check our MITA Calendar every week for updates!  

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE/STUDENT SERVICES: Pelora Atkins, patkins@mitacademy.org, ext. 119 

FOOD SERVICE: Claudine Ayers, cayers@mitacademy.org, ext. 112 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF ACADEMICS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF GRIFFIN ACADEMY: Susan Valdez, svaldez@mitacademy.org, ext. 113 

PARENT HOURS/COMMUNITY SERVICE/ INTERNSHIP: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

SPORTS/STUDENT SERVICES: Tyson Davis, tdavis@mitacademy.org, ext. 128 

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  
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